



19314

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	50	808011A 1	STARTER ASSEMBLY	1	(SEE "STARTER MOTOR" FOR I	
2	10	47462	SCREW, (.437-14 x 1.250)	2		
3	13	32993	LOCKWASHER, (.437)	2		
4	11	15874	NUT, (M10)	1		
5	11	40021 1	NUT, (M5)	1		
6	13	32993	LOCKWASHER, (.437)	1		
7	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	1		
8	88	79023A91	FUSE ASSEMBLY, (90 Ampere)	1		
9	11	21825	NUT, (.250-28)	1		
10	85	79695	BOOT, Insulator (Black)	1		
11		807653T	ALTERNATOR ASSEMBLY	1	(SEE "ALTERNATOR (MANDO)"	
12	12	96457	WASHER	1		
13	13	26996	LOCKWASHER, (#10)	1		
14	11	79989	NUT, (#10-24)	1		
15	13	26992	LOCKWASHER, (.250)	1		
16	11	94330	NUT, (.250-20)	1		
17		807750T	BRACE	1		
18	10	98261	SCREW, (.375-16 x .750)	1		
19	13	35048	LOCKWASHER, (.375)	1		
20	10	29198	SCREW AND LOCKWASHER, (.31	1		
21		860370T 1	BRACKET	1		
22	16	860102	STUD, (.375-16 x 1.730)	3		
23	10	56743	SCREW, (.375-24 x 3.125)	1		
24	11	23161	NUT, (.375-24)	1		
25		807767T	BRACKET, Idler Adjustment	1		
26	10	98261	SCREW, (.375-16 x .750)	1		
27	11	29250	NUT, (.312-24)	1		
28	43	818381 2	PINION STUD	1		
29		818380T	BUSHING	2		
30		807757T	PULLEY	2		
31	11	817618	NUT, (.437-20)	2		
32		807753	BRACKET, Idler	1		
33	12	73729	WASHER, (.390 x .546 x .190)	3		
34	11	32219	NUT, (.375-16)	3		
35	10	816601	SCREW, (.437-20 x 1.500)	1		